Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitor (CS-CAP)
11
Chinsan Electronic
E
820
2.5V
184
16V

φD×L
(mm)
ESR
100~300KHz
(mΩ max)
Rated Ripple Current
105℃,100KHz
(mArms max)
Tan δ
max
Leakage
Current
(μA max)
Part Number
2.5(0E)
390 6.3×5 10 3,900 0.10 500 UPE0E391MNN6305
560 5×8 7 4,200 0.10 500 UPE0E561MNN0508
560 6.3×8 7 5,000 0.10 500 UPE0E561MNN6308
560 8×8 8 4,700 0.10 500 UPE0E561MNN0808
820 6.3×8 7 5,000 0.10 500 UPE0E821MNN6308
820 8×8 7 6,100 0.10 500 UPE0E821MNN0808
1,000 8×8 7 6,100 0.10 900 UPE0E102MNN0808
4(0G) 560 6.3×8 7 5,000 0.10 500 UPE0G561MNN6308
560 8×8 7 6,100 0.10 500 UPE0G561MNN0808
6.3(0J)
100 6.3×8 35 2,100 0.10 500 UPE0J101MNN6308
330 5×8 8 4,050 0.10 500 UPE0J331MNN0508
470 6.3×8 8 4,700 0.10 592 UPE0J471MNN6308
560 8×8 7 6,100 0.10 706 UPE0J561MNN0808
820 6.3×8 8 4,700 0.10 1033 UPE0J821MNN6308
820 8×8 8 6,100 0.10 1033 UPE0J821MNN0808
16(1C)
100 6.3×5 24 2,400 0.10 500 UPE1C101MNN6305
100 6.3×8 24 2,490 0.10 500 UPE1C101MNN6308
180 6.3×5 22 3,300 0.10 576 UPE1C181MNN6305
180 8×8 10 5,000 0.10 576 UPE1C181MNN0808
180 8×11 16 4,360 0.10 576 UPE1C181MNN0811
220 8×6 13 4,150 0.10 500 UPE1C221MNN0806
270 6.3×8 15 3800 0.10 864 UPE1C271MNN6308
270 8×8 10 5,000 0.10 864 UPE1C271MNN0808
270 8×11 11 5,000 0.10 864 UPE1C271MNN0811
330 8×8 11 4,700 0.10 1,056 UPE1C331MNN0808
470 8×8 16 4,000 0.10 1,504 UPE1C471MNN0808
470 8×11 11 5,400 0.10 1,504 UPE1C471MNN0811
470 10×12 10 6,100 0.10 1,504 UPE1C471MNN1012
560 8×11 14 4,970 0.10 1,792 UPE1C561MNN0811
820 10×12 12 5,400 0.10 2,624 UPE1C821MNN1012
1,000 10×12 12 5,400 0.10 3,200 UPE1C102MNN1012
25(1E)
56 6.3×5 30 2,800 0.10 300 UPE1E560MNN6305
82 8×8 28 3,000 0.10 410 UPE1E820MNN0808
180 8×11 16 4,650 0.10 900 UPE1E181MNN0811
330 10×12 14 5,000 0.10 1,650 UPE1E331MNN1012
35(1V)
22 6.3×5 35 2,600 0.10 300 UPE1V220MNN6305
33 8×8 30 2,800 0.10 300 UPE1V330MNN0808
82 8×11 20 4,000 0.10 574 UPE1V820MNN0811
120 10×12 18 4,400 0.10 840 UPE1V121MNN1012
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Aluminium Organic Polymer Capacitors category:
Click to view products by  Elite manufacturer: